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Umbria-Categoria A Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Jean Paul Titi

Talita Biagetti
Federico Pagliochini
Luca Niccacci
Amos Menghini
Filippo Monaco

Massimiliano Ciancaleoni

Daniele Spera
Diego Giusepponi
Sokol Bajraktari
Domenico Crisanti
Altin Pjetri

Pietro De Angelis
Carlo Urbani

Carlo Augusto Polpetti
Gianmarco Vannoni
Filippo Ferracchiato
Gabriele Alunno
Riccardo Rogo
Filippo Cesarini
Marco Bolognini
Michele Costantini
Yuri Polidori
Stefano Tomassetti
Massimiliano Cellini
Luca Cimarelli
Alessandro Caterino
Davide Gaggiotti
Marco Sbaffi
Michael Volpini
Francesco Pannacci
Giacomo Mattioli
Erjon Nikaj

Claudio Gnizzoli
Paolo Bocchiddi
Stefano Cardinali
Flavio Boeri
Cristiano Olivi
Francesco Raschini
Fabio Faccendini
Francesco Eleonori
Ugo Mariani Marini
Giacomo Baroni
Marco Medei
Massimo Martini
Andrea Murru
Simone Madonna
Simone Bececchi
Martin Federici
Giovanni Ruggeri
Simone Manfroni
Luigi Bolli

Andrea Gnazi
Marco Agneletti
Mirco Biscotti
Jovica Jovcheski
Andrea Magrutti
Andrea Carsetti
Fabrizio Pellegrini
Gianluca Dolceamore
Davide Albini
Andrea Chiocchi
Sabrina Giorgella
Leonardo Belli
Zeno Elisei

Giorgio Cantarini
Vincenzo Grelloni

N. Tess.

10/1117
10/340
10/1100
10/236
10/949
10/210
10/557
10/225
10/768
12/036
10/353
10/1230
10/843
10/376
10/192
10/212
10/1101
10/1121
10/950
10/718
10/591
10/927
10/227
10/857
10/239
10/226
12/001
10/1085
12/002
10/1120
10/666
10/668
10/431
10/228
10/842
10/1118
10/196
10/1119
10/858
10/255
10/962
10/358
10/878
10/955
10/899
10/710
10/854
10/897
10/194
10/844
10/211
10/232
10/190
10/355
10/491
10/1258
10/836
10/846
10/840
10/593
10/1173
10/669
10/410
10/216
10/213
10/667
10/1093

Set  Punti
56 138
48 103
45 102
48 100
40 96
46 93
48 89
54 89
49 83
45 81
48 76
38 68
32 66
40 64
48 62
28 60
32 60
46 60
30 52
25 49
48 46
24 45
31 45
16 a1
24 39
34 39
16 38
23 38
27 36
36 36
a4 36
26 35
26 35
48 35
19 34
26 34
31 33
37 33
15 31
14 29
22 29
42 28
12 27
15 27
17 27
23 25
22 24
14 22
33 21
14 19
16 19
22 19
14 16
19 16
16 10
12 9
15 7
4 6
4 4
14 4
3 2
10 2
18 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,46
2,15
2,27
2,08
2,40
2,02
1,85
1,65
1,69
1,80
1,58
1,79
2,06
1,60
1,29
2,14
1,88
1,30
1,73
1,96
0,96
1,88
1,45
2,56
1,62
1,15
2,38
1,65
1,33
1,00
0,82
1,35
1,35
0,73
1,79
1,31
1,06
0,89
2,07
2,07
1,32
0,67
2,25
1,80
1,59
1,09
1,09
1,57
0,64
1,36
1,19
0,86
1,14
0,84
0,62
0,75
0,47
1,50
1,00
0,29
0,67
0,20
0,11
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Umbria-Categoria B Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Pamela Alunno
Goffredo Bachiorri
José Alonso Casali
Patrick Polverini
Dani Barbarella
Concetta Zappella
Piero Baiocco
Mattia Mariani
Andrea Bachiorri
Andrea Neri
Stefano Grassini
Luigi Bettelli

Marco Campone
Francesca Grassini
Filippo Picecchi
Alessandro Cenci
Nicoletta Luiso
Daniele Rondolini
Alessandro Natalini
Simone Modesti
Patrick Schussele
Andrea Piga
Federico Perella
Michele Trastulli
Andrea Zafferami
Raied Hammam
Marco Cecchetti
Mauro Zuccaccia
Alessandro Bussolini
Mirco Ciofetta
Alessandro Zuccaccia
Luca Venturi
Alessio Cassicci
Gabriele Innocenti
Marco Marchesi

N. Tess.

10/1112
10/158
10/535
10/302
10/319
10/1113
10/209
10/521
10/159
10/1114
10/257
10/284
10/838
10/197
10/352
10/336
10/1116
10/272
10/541
10/269
10/542
10/671
10/288
10/623
10/690
10/1115
10/271
10/202
10/298
10/285
10/287
10/618
10/206
10/625
10/286

Set  Punti
30 62
32 57
22 52
22 51
29 48
32 46
26 a4
23 43
16 42
26 42
26 a1
28 39
25 37
27 36
14 32
29 31
26 27
18 26
28 26
16 23
14 21
18 21
22 21
16 20
12 19
14 12

9 11
13 10
14 9
6 8
6 2
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,07
1,78
2,36
2,32
1,66
1,44
1,69
1,87
2,62
1,62
1,58
1,39
1,48
1,33
2,29
1,07
1,04
1,44
0,93
1,44
1,50
1,17
0,95
1,25
1,58
0,86
1,22
0,77
0,64
1,33
0,33
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Umbria-Categoria B Girone 02 Umbria-Categoria C Girone 01

Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media | Pos. Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media

1 Maurizio Marini 10/349 32 68 2,12 1 Filippo Allegretti 10/356 25 58 2,32
2 Simone Carfagna 10/171 31 67 2,16 2 Husca Auriel 10/1265 24 56 2,33
3 Mirko Bernardini 10/494 32 67 2,09 3 David Minelli 10/1232 24 39 1,62
4 Simone Pascolini 10/191 31 64 2,06 4 Marco Stomaconi 10/1109 20 34 1,70
5 Alberto Picchio 10/642 30 52 1,73 5 Francesco Cei 10/1191 22 34 1,55
6 Emanuele Zucchini 10/267 27 49 1,81 6 Gianmarco Annibali 10/248 17 27 1,59
7  Alexander Bagagli 10/581 31 48 1,55 7 Jacopo Marmottini Rugini 10/1159 22 27 1,23
8 Carlo Cecchetti 10/936 21 47 2,24 8 Michele Ercoli 10/1256 12 22 1,83
9 Gianluca Tamburini 10/575 29 45 1,55 9 Pier Giovanni Ferrucci 10/1107 17 22 1,29
10  Fabrizio Cesarini 10/218 30 43 1,43 10  Federica Ambroglini 10/315 17 22 1,29
11  Cristian Claudiu Parghel 10/1050 19 41 2,16 11  Gabriele Falcinelli 10/1222 24 22 0,92
12  Luca Mario Menichetti 10/641 30 41 1,37 12  Luca Bartolini Brancaleoni 10/201 16 19 1,19
13 Marina Caprioni 10/961 24 35 1,46 13  Sabrina Malincarne 10/1233 24 19 0,79
14  Igor Polidori 10/333 17 31 1,82 14  Valter Mezzasoma 10/1175 14 17 1,21
15 Riccardo Dottori 10/262 30 29 0,97 15  Alessandro Angelelli 10/283 20 16 0,80
16  Daniele Guerrini 10/265 24 28 1,17 16  Ismet Zendelovsky 10/499 8 15 1,88
17  Andrea Passeri 10/334 19 27 1,42 17  Samuele Cupido 10/1194 15 13 0,87
18 Ivan Piermarini 10/401 14 21 1,50 18 Nicola Tarsia 10/578 10 12 1,20
19  Elisa Brunetti 10/379 11 19 1,73 19  Francesco Ventanni 10/278 14 12 0,86
20 Michael Becchetti 10/800 15 16 1,07 20  Walter Pecciarelli 10/1138 8 9 1,12
21 Marco Agostinelli 10/1218 16 16 1,00 21  Fabrizio Meloni 10/1136 10 8 0,80
22  Gloria Filippucci 10/643 11 15 1,36 22 Monica Annibali 10/1135 14 7 0,50
23 Francesco Moretti 10/220 11 15 1,36 23 Luca Annibali 10/1137 6 5 0,83
24 Angela Nazzini 10/708 16 13 0,81 24  Jessica Spatafora 10/1176 12 5 0,42
25  Giorgio Valiani 10/263 13 11 0,85 25  Fabrizio Saveri 10/1199 18 3 0,17
26  Marco Moretti 10/425 7 10 1,43 26  Erik Shira 10/1193 2 2 1,00
27  Francesco Giovannini 10/258 8 10 1,25 27  Sofia Spedalieri 10/1255 8 2 0,25
28  Maurizio Maiotti 10/296 12 9 0,75 28  Zejnulai Abdula 10/1257 2 1 0,50
29  Moeris Rotini 10/264 10 6 0,60 29  Francesca Bellachioma 10/1140 3 0 0,00
30 Daniele Bugiantella 10/224 4 5 1,25 30 Marco Moretti 10/1198 2 0 0,00
31  Stefano Micheli 10/222 16 5 0,31 31  Alessandro Contu 10/1234 2 0 0,00
32  Pietro Taddei 10/198 9 4 0,44 32 Mirko Fringuello 10/1251 0 0 0,00
33  Marco Meschini 10/423 6 3 0,50 33  Lorenzo Frattini 10/1235 0 0 0,00
34  Stefano Meschini 10/223 4 0 0,00 34  Matteo Ceceroni 10/1250 0 0 0,00
35 Andrea Ciancabilla 10/371 0 0 0,00 35  Alessandro Pecciarelli 10/1252 0 0 0,00
36  Simone Marani 10/435 0 0 0,00 36 RajaOuled Thar 10/1253 0 0 0,00
37 Daniele Passeri 10/426 0 0 0,00 37 Ramanovski Nedjat 10/1254 0 0 0,00
38  Sergio Appolloni 10/1079 0 0 0,00 38  Alessio Medici 10/1263 0 0 0,00
39  Marco Silvestri 10/933 0 0 0,00 39  Maataoui Youssef 10/1264 0 0 0,00
40 Roberto Belli 10/820 0 0 0,00 40  Conti Daniele 10/1269 0 0 0,00
41  Luca Rossi 10/801 0 0 0,00 41  Medhi Obeidat 10/1270 0 0 0,00
42  Daniele Mattioli 10/678 0 0 0,00
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Umbria-Categoria C Girone 02

Nome Cognome

Manuel Marchesini
Lucia Vescovo
Carlo Baiocco

Alessandro Giacometti

Maurizio Bottini
Diego Baiocco
Elisa Cavalletti

Carlo Alberto Ignozza

Paolo Falini
Jonathan Minciotti
Alessio Bellezza
Samuele Burnelli
Jacopo Massinelli
Roberto Urbani
Federico Palazzetti
Fabrizio Buratti
Giovanni Goracci
Lorenzo Ranocchia
Gionni Brachini
Davide Re

Matteo Gobbi
Liana Bussolini
Riccardo Righetti
Giampaolo Fornari
Marieta Petrova
Andrea Tamagnini
Nicola Brilli
Gianluca Bartolini
Mirco Cornicchia
Matteo Baiocco
Sara Simeone
Pierpaolo Vitiello
Massimo Cassicci
Edoardo Ferroni
Luca Stafissi
Leonardo Brachini
Sauro Segaricci
Lorenzo Rubrianti
Federico Covarino
Stefano Federici
Federica Boeri
Andrea Gobbini
Manila Basolini

Federica Agostina Ascioti

Luca Gambelli

N. Tess.

10/598
10/797
10/326
10/241
10/1261
10/325
10/207
10/1167
10/1170
10/244
10/1209
10/1260
10/1169
10/294
10/1221
10/337
10/986
10/1243
10/1272
10/1143
10/1224
10/290
10/1262
10/289
10/293
10/433
10/1259
10/884
10/204
10/323
10/203
10/1156
10/200
10/1241
10/1066
10/1274
10/1186
10/324
10/1244
10/276
10/1097
10/648
10/1048
10/274
10/1242

Set  Punti
40 88
40 84
40 83
32 82
38 74
28 71
38 62
30 57
40 54
32 53
36 51
22 50
40 45
32 a4
33 a4
32 a1
20 37
21 37
30 35
24 33
28 31
21 28
23 25
22 23
24 23
22 22
15 21
22 20
15 18
14 15
18 14
8 9
11 9
13 9
14 9
9 8
10 8
12 7
5 5

2 4
2 4
2 3
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,20
2,10
2,08
2,56
1,95
2,54
1,63
1,90
1,35
1,66
1,42
2,27
1,12
1,38
1,33
1,28
1,85
1,76
1,17
1,38
1,11
1,33
1,09
1,05
0,96
1,00
1,40
0,91
1,20
1,07
0,78
1,12
0,82
0,69
0,64
0,89
0,80
0,58
1,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Umbria-Categoria Mix Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Francesco Crispoldi

Marco Tedeschini D'Annibale

Lorenzo Colasanti
Luciano Bianchi
Franco Pitorri
Roberto Giovannelli
Francesco Fiorini
Giuseppe Astarita
Luca Pesciaioli
Emanuele Frezza
Simone Novelli
Francesco Granca
Simona Latini
Daniele Micheli
Yuan Yuan
Loriana Fabi
Lorenzo Angeletti
Marco Onofri
Aurora Candusso
Andrea Palmieri
Stefano Salzano
Michele Bonaccini

Luigi Tedeschini D'Annibale

Gianni Bruciotti
Claudia Pitoni
llaria Giuli
Fabio Peron

Alessandro Pornelluzzi

N. Tess.

10/473
10/395
02/043
10/237
10/709
10/428
10/974
10/366
10/233
10/994
10/381
10/419
10/977
10/506
10/1236
10/484
02/024
10/763
10/561
10/394
10/397
10/382
10/507
10/644
02/027
10/486
10/566
10/472

Set  Punti
48 103
48 101
48 100
36 95
35 90
31 59
46 57
38 53
40 52
42 a4
17 42
20 39
40 36
21 33
38 32
17 29
39 27
12 24
25 24
25 24
10 19
26 18
32 18

7 17
20 7
5 5
2 4
0 0

Media

2,15
2,10
2,08
2,64
2,57
1,90
1,24
1,39
1,30
1,05
2,47
1,95
0,90
1,57
0,84
1,71
0,69
2,00
0,96
0,96
1,90
0,69
0,56
2,43
0,35
1,00
2,00
0,00



Umbria-Categoria Mix Girone 02

Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media
1 Tiziana Saitta 10/495 40 69 1,73
2 Daniela Ciuchi 10/628 36 57 1,58
3 Michele Giovenali 10/474 36 54 1,50
4 Elisa Trovati 10/313 31 50 1,61
5 Alessandro Proietti 10/346 28 44 1,57
6 Raffaella Massari 10/452 31 42 1,35
7 Gjergji Caushaj 10/1237 40 40 1,00
8 Alice Latini 10/1158 44 38 0,86
9 Endrik Balliu 10/688 28 35 1,25
10 Elisa Valentini 10/316 33 35 1,06
11 Samuele Proietti 10/1266 42 33 0,79
12  Mattia Francescangeli 10/230 18 32 1,78
13 Jacopo Zanelli 10/1267 11 13 1,18
14  Sonia Fioretti 10/934 14 12 0,86
15  Francesca Raccogli 10/973 32 12 0,38
16  Erlis Mernaci 10/1010 5 7 1,40
17  Maurizio Menciotti 10/370 12 2 0,17
18 Daniela Chiodo 10/633 7 1 0,14
19 Nadia Perari 10/1271 4 0 0,00
20  Azzurra Filipponi 10/1054 4 0 0,00
21  Simonetta Sbrenna 10/1047 0 0 0,00
22  Piero De Leo 10/807 0 0 0,00
23  Gjergji Bega 10/817 0 0 0,00
24  Sara Scintu 10/919 0 0 0,00
25  Azzurra Biancafarina 10/1043 0 0 0,00
26  Erjon Beleshi 10/450 0 0 0,00
27  Jamshid Malik 10/1238 0 0 0,00
28 Samuele Gresta 10/1239 0 0 0,00
29  Oussama Eutomi 10/1240 0 0 0,00
30 Maria Paola Martiniani 10/1268 0 0 0,00



